
Museums/Attractions

Alcatraz City Cruises 
Museums/Attractions 

Pier 33, Alcatraz Landing 
San Francisco California 
Phone: (415) 981-7625

Alcatraz Cruises is the National Park
Service Concessioner serving visitors to
Alcatraz Island. Open seven days a w eek 

Media Offer: Please submit requests to
press@alcatrazcruises.com 

Contact: Jennica Gonzales, Media Relations
Recipient, Cornelius Geary Geary 
Phone: , , 
Email:
jennica.gonzales@cityexperiences.com,
press@alcatrazcruises.com,
cornelius.geary@hornblower.com 
http://www.alcatrazcruises.com

California Academy of
Sciences 
Museums/Attractions 

Golden Gate Park 55 Music
Concourse Drive 
San Francisco California 
Phone: (415) 379-8000

Show  your Convention Badge
& SAVE $5 of f  General
Admission 

Media Offer: Contact Kelly
Mendez,
kmendez@calacademy.org for
admisison 

Contact: Christina
Klingenberger-Valdez 
Email:
cvaldez@calacademy.org 
http://www.calacademy.org

Contemporary Jewish
Museum 
Museums/Attractions 

736 Mission Street 
San Francisco California 
Phone: (415) 655-7800

The Contemporary Jew ish
Museum (The CJM) makes the
diversity of  the Jew ish
experience relevant for tw enty-
f irst century audiences through
innovative exhibitions and
programs that educate,
challenge, and inspire. 

Media Offer: Free museum
admission 

Contact: Lucy Sims 
Email: ls ims@thecjm.org 
http://www.thecjm.org

http://www.alcatrazcruises.com
http://www.alcatrazcruises.com
http://www.calacademy.org
http://www.calacademy.org
http://www.thecjm.org
http://www.thecjm.org


Filoli  
Museums/Attractions 

86 Canada Road 
Woodside California 
Phone: 650-364-8300

At Filoli w e create inspiration in
everyday life by w elcoming all to
experience the House, Garden, and
natural lands. Located 30 miles
south of  San Francisco, Filoli is
nestled on a slope of  the Santa
Cruz Mountains and surrounded by
Natural Lands. 

Media Offer: Please contact Dani
Hielscher for complimentary media
admission. We are eager to
w elcome you! 

Contact: Wynter Martinez, Rachel
Young 
Phone: , 6503648300x238 
Email: wmartinez@filoli.org,
ryoung@filoli.org 
https://fi loli.org

San Francisco Botanical
Garden at Strybing
Arboretum 
Museums/Attractions 

Golden Gate Park 1199 9th
Avenue 
San Francisco California 
Phone: 4156611316

Escape to a unique urban oasis
of  extraordinary beauty at San
Francisco Botanical Garden,
show casing nearly 9,000
dif ferent kinds of  plants f rom
around the w orld. 

Media Offer: Members of  the
press w ishing to visit San
Francisco Botanical Garden
should contact press@sfbg.org
to inquire about w aived
admission fees, interview s and
other press considerations. 

Contact: Brendan Lange 
Phone: 415-661-1316, ext. 416 
Email: blange@gggp.org 
https://www.sfbg.org/

The Walt Disney Family
Museum 
Museums/Attractions 

104 Montgomery Street In the Presidio 
San Francisco California 
Phone: (415) 345-6800

Find animation, innovation, and
inspiration! Immerse yourself  in the
remarkable lif e story of  Walt Disney
through interactive galleries. Come
experience the life story of  the man
behind the magic. 

Media Offer: Please present your
credentials at our ticket desk to
receive f ree admission to the museum. 

Contact: Caroline Quinn, Caitlin
Moneypenny-Johnston, Brianne
Bertolaccini 
Phone: (415) 345-6854, 415-345-
6831, 
Email: cquinn@wdfmuseum.org,
cmoneypenny@wdfmuseum.org,
bbertolaccini@wdfmuseum.org 
http://www.waltdisney.org
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